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Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 29 6:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

German Vases
Decorative

Decorative

Platters And Plates

Area Rug

Unique Teapots
Needlepoint and more
Figurines

Decorative

Dish Set

Dish Set

Dish Set

China Cabinet

Tea Cups Flatware and more
Crystal

Crystal And Glass

Cups And Saucers

Cups And Saucers
Stemware

Crystal

Beswick Figurine

3 Vases

Art Decor

Cleaning Tools

4 Needlepoint Pictures
Walker And Shower Chair
Flowers And Figurines

3 Needlepoint Art Pieces
Miscellaneous

Sewing And Needlepoint Supplies
3 Needlepoint Art Pieces
Chair And Stool

Chair

V4

Auction Closes. Wed, May 6 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Luggage
Coffee And End Tables

Lamps

Needlepoint Art Pieces
Vintage Sofa

Dalls

2 Needlepoint Art Pieces
Faux Wood Bed

2 Night Tables

Chest

Dresser With Double Mirrors
Afghans And Throws
Shirts And Shoes

Linens

Coats

Trinket Boxes

Needlepoint Art

2 Needlepoint Art Pieces
TV Stand And Linens
Camping Gear And Cameras
Antique Oak Buffet
Miscellaneous

3 Needlepoint Art Pieces
Hand Carved Wood Chest
Decorator Seat And Pillows
Bookcase And Books
Jewelry and more

Desk

3 Chairs

Prints and Decorative Items
Area Rugs

Viking Sewing Machine
Wall Art and More
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Lot Title Lot Title

0067 Linens 0110 Bedroom Lot

0068 Art 0111 Bench

0069 Needlepoint Art Pieces 0112 Chairs

0070 Art Pieces 0113 Dresser and Bed

0071 Portable Radio 0114 Dresser

0072 Decorative 0115 Lampsand Decorative Items
0073 4 Needlepoint Art Pieces 0116 Lamp Lot

0074 Wood Table And Chairs 0117 Rugs

0075 Miscellaneous 0118 Patio Chairs

0076 GE Fridge 0119 Men'sLot

0077 Kenmore Stove 0120 Embroidery Pictures
0078 Kitchen Ware 0121 Christmas Lot

0079 Cupboard Contents 0122 Decor And Candle Lot
0080 Roya Doulton Stoneware 0123 Decor Lot

0081 6 Pyrex Mixing Bowls 0124 Retro Vintage Sectiona Sofa
0082 Casseroles 0125 Misc Stool Lot

0083 Pots 0126 Fur Coat Lot

0084 Kitchen Appliances 0127 Coffee Table, Lamp and more
0085 American Forge And Foundry Grinder 0128 Misc Tool Lot

0086 Misc Tool Lot 0129 Table And Chairs
0087 Radial Saw 0130 Glasses Lot

0088 Shop Vac 0131 Glasses And Misc Lot
0089 Table Saw 0132 Glasses Lot

0090 Dresser 0133 Art

0091 Pots 0134 Sofa And Loveseat
0092 Pots and more 0135 Art

0093 WineLot 0136 Planter Lot

0094 Wine Carboys 0137 Fireplace Lot

0095 Crocks 0138 Decor Lot

0096 Tool Box 0139 Book Case And Books
0097 Prints 0140 Chairs

0098 Dresser 0141 Metal And Wood Stand
0099 Misc Lot 0142 Copper Lot

0100 Misc Lot 0143 1988 Chevrolet Caprice Classic VIN
0101 Cleaning Lot 1G1BU51HOJR168645
0102 Chemical Lot 0144 Snow blower

0103 Misc Lot 0145 Wood Lot

0104 Retro Chairs 0146 Lawnmower

0105 Wood Lot 0147 Tool Lot

0106 Washer 0148 Wheel Barrow Lot
0107 Desk 0149 Tool Lot

0108 Bench Lot 0150 Barrel Lot

0109 Art 0199 Tool Lot
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Lot Title

0200 Garage and Garden Items
0201 Tools

0202 Tool Cabinet

0203 Toolsand More

0204 Tool Box and More
0205 Metal Dolly

0206 Ladder And Lumber Lot
0207 Mechanics Dolly and More
0208 Tool Lot

0209 Tool Lot

0210 Tool Lot

0211 Circular Saw and More
0212 Tool Lot

0213 Saw Horses

0214 Trailer

0215 Garden Lot

0216 Wood Lot

0217 Wood Lot

0218 Wood Lot

0219 Tool Lot

0220 Riding Lawn Mower
0221 Lawn Mower

0222 Rototiller

0223 Tiller

0224 Rototiller

0225 Vices

0226 Shed Items

0227 BBQ Lot

0228 Wood Lot

0229 Wishing Well

0230 Planter And Bird Bath Lot
0231 Picnic Table

0232 Bench

0233 Cross Stitch Art

0234 Purses, Bags and more
0235 Lamps

0236 Quilt Lot

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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