Pickering (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Valley Farm Rd

Auction Opens: Wed, Apr 29 6:15pm ET **Auction Closes:** Wed, May 6 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	German Vases	0034	Luggage
0002	Decorative		Coffee And End Tables
0003	Decorative	0036	Lamps
0004	Platters And Plates		Needlepoint Art Pieces
0005	Area Rug	0038	Vintage Sofa
0006	Unique Teapots	0039	Dolls
0007	Needlepoint and more	0040	2 Needlepoint Art Pieces
0008	Figurines	0041	Faux Wood Bed
0009	Decorative	0042	2 Night Tables
0010	Dish Set	0043	Chest
0011	Dish Set	0044	Dresser With Double Mirror
0012	Dish Set	0045	Afghans And Throws
0013	China Cabinet	0046	Shirts And Shoes
0014	Tea Cups Flatware and more	0047	Linens
0015	Crystal	0048	Coats
0016	Crystal And Glass	0049	Trinket Boxes
0017	Cups And Saucers	0050	Needlepoint Art
0018	Cups And Saucers	0051	2 Needlepoint Art Pieces
0019	Stemware	0052	TV Stand And Linens
0020	Crystal	0053	Camping Gear And Cameras
0021	Beswick Figurine	0054	Antique Oak Buffet
0022	3 Vases	0055	Miscellaneous
0023	Art Decor	0056	3 Needlepoint Art Pieces
0024	Cleaning Tools	0057	Hand Carved Wood Chest
0025	4 Needlepoint Pictures	0058	Decorator Seat And Pillows
	Walker And Shower Chair	0059	Bookcase And Books
0027	Flowers And Figurines	0060	Jewelry and more
0028	3 Needlepoint Art Pieces	0061	Desk
0029	Miscellaneous		3 Chairs
0030	Sewing And Needlepoint Supplies	0063	Prints and Decorative Items
	3 Needlepoint Art Pieces		Area Rugs
	Chair And Stool		Viking Sewing Machine
0033	Chair	0066	Wall Art and More

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
0067	Linens	0110	Bedroom Lot	
0068	Art	0111	Bench	
0069	Needlepoint Art Pieces	0112	Chairs	
0070	Art Pieces	0113	Dresser and Bed	
0071	Portable Radio	0114	Dresser	
0072	Decorative	0115	Lamps and Decorative Items	
0073	4 Needlepoint Art Pieces	0116	Lamp Lot	
0074	Wood Table And Chairs	0117	Rugs	
0075	Miscellaneous	0118	Patio Chairs	
0076	GE Fridge	0119	Men's Lot	
0077	Kenmore Stove	0120	Embroidery Pictures	
0078	Kitchen Ware	0121	Christmas Lot	
0079	Cupboard Contents	0122	Decor And Candle Lot	
0080	Royal Doulton Stoneware	0123	Decor Lot	
0081	6 Pyrex Mixing Bowls	0124	Retro Vintage Sectional Sofa	
0082	Casseroles	0125	Misc Stool Lot	
0083	Pots	0126	Fur Coat Lot	
0084	Kitchen Appliances	0127	Coffee Table, Lamp and more	
0085	American Forge And Foundry Grinder	0128	Misc Tool Lot	
0086	Misc Tool Lot	0129	Table And Chairs	
0087	Radial Saw	0130	Glasses Lot	
0088	Shop Vac	0131	Glasses And Misc Lot	
0089	Table Saw	0132	Glasses Lot	
0090	Dresser	0133	Art	
0091	Pots	0134	Sofa And Loveseat	
0092	Pots and more	0135	Art	
0093	Wine Lot	0136	Planter Lot	
0094	Wine Carboys	0137	Fireplace Lot	
0095	Crocks	0138	Decor Lot	
0096	Tool Box	0139	Book Case And Books	
0097	Prints	0140	Chairs	
0098	Dresser	0141	Metal And Wood Stand	
0099	Misc Lot	0142	Copper Lot	
0100	Misc Lot	0143	1988 Chevrolet Caprice Classic VIN	
0101	Cleaning Lot	0444	1G1BU51HOJR168645	
0102	Chemical Lot		Snow blower	
0103	Misc Lot		Wood Lot	
0104	Retro Chairs		Lawnmower	
	Wood Lot		Tool Lot	
0106	Washer		Wheel Barrow Lot	
0107	Desk	0149		
0108	Bench Lot		Barrel Lot	
0109	Art	0199	Tool Lot	

- Lot Title
- 0200 Garage and Garden Items
- **0201** Tools
- 0202 Tool Cabinet
- 0203 Tools and More
- 0204 Tool Box and More
- 0205 Metal Dolly
- 0206 Ladder And Lumber Lot
- 0207 Mechanics Dolly and More
- 0208 Tool Lot
- **0209** Tool Lot
- 0210 Tool Lot
- 0211 Circular Saw and More
- 0212 Tool Lot
- 0213 Saw Horses
- **0214** Trailer
- 0215 Garden Lot
- 0216 Wood Lot
- **0217** Wood Lot
- 0218 Wood Lot
- **0219** Tool Lot
- 0220 Riding Lawn Mower
- 0221 Lawn Mower
- 0222 Rototiller
- 0223 Tiller
- 0224 Rototiller
- **0225** Vices
- 0226 Shed Items
- **0227** BBQ Lot
- 0228 Wood Lot
- 0229 Wishing Well
- 0230 Planter And Bird Bath Lot
- 0231 Picnic Table
- 0232 Bench
- 0233 Cross Stitch Art
- 0234 Purses, Bags and more
- **0235** Lamps
- 0236 Quilt Lot

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com